

Annual ACES FORE AUSTIN

Golf & Sponsorship Entry Form



Cause Raising awareness and research dollars to support families in Alabama and beyond affected by rare disease.

Austin 1st Foundation, Inc. is a 501 (c) (3) Public Charity (EIN 83-4252915). All contributions tax deductible to extent allowable by law.

- When Monday, June 10, 2024, Tee Time 8 a.m.
- Where Grand National Lakes Course RTJ, Opelika, AL.
- **Format** Four-person scramble.
- **Golf Entry Fee** \$200 per golfer or \$750 per foursome.
- **Entry Includes** range balls, cart/green fees, grab-n-go breakfast, post-tournament meal, swag box, and Austin 1st branded item.

NOTE – Some sponsorship packages include a golf foursome entry. Tournament will also have raffle and silent auction items.

Presenting Sponsor

- 1. Listed as presenting sponsor on printed tournament items.
- 2. Company banners displayed (up to 3) at event (supplied by sponsor).
- 3. 2-Hole sponsors.
- 4. 1-Golf Cart sponsor.
- 5. Vendor/promotional booth option on course (table/chairs provided).
- 6. Company branded table cloth/skirt for awards table display (6ft table provided).
- Company logo/name incorporated into tournament marketing (digital and radio) collateral.
- 8. 5-minute speaking opportunity to attendees.
- 9. Company logo displayed/linked on Austin 1st website.
- 10. Includes a foursome tournament entry \$750

Value. -- \$5,000-

Austin 1st Sponsor

- 1. Company logo displayed/linked on Austin 1st website.
- 2. Listed as sponsor on printed tournament items.
- 3. Company banners (up to 2) displayed at tournament (supplied by sponsor).
- 4. Vendor/promotional booth option on course (table/chairs provided).
- 5. 1-Hole & 1-Golf Cart sponsor.
- 6. Includes a foursome tournament entry \$750 Value
 - -- \$3,500 -

Beverage Sponsor

- 1. Mimosa/Bloody Mary beverage sponsor (Pop-up bar on-site during tournament with company logo).
- 2. Company banner (1) displayed at tournament (supplied by sponsor).
- 3. Company logo displayed/linked on Austin 1st website.
- 4. 1-Hole sponsor.
- 5. Includes a foursome tournament entry \$750 Value
 - -- \$2,000 -

Hole/Cart Sponsor

- 1-Hole (18x24 sign) sponsor -- \$175 per hole --
- 1-Hole (18x24 sign) and 1-Golf Cart combo sponsor -- \$250 per -

Note: Sponsorship levels can be renegotiated for any offered in-kind services that meet the needs and requirements of the golf tournament.

I Would Like To Participate In The Following Way:

\$5,000 Presenting Sponsor \$3,500 Austin 1st Sponsor \$2,000 - Beverage Sponsor
\$175 Hole Sponsor \$250 Hole & Cart Sponsor \$200 Single Player
\$750 Foursome Team
pline neuments can be made at your custing affected and attended in a region of fare custing Chapter made out t

Online payments can be made at www.austin1stfoundation.org/aces-fore-austin Checks made out to Austin 1st Foundation. Email completed form or mail form and payment to:

Austin 1st Foundation, Inc.

Anthony Terling – (334) 391-2527 austin1stfoundation@gmail.com

300 N Dean Rd. Ste 5 #185 Auburn, AL 36830

Company/Individual Name		
Email and Phone Mailing Address		
TEAM ENTRY - DOES YOUR SPONSORSHIP INCL If so, please include the full name & email of <u>ALL</u> golbefore the tournament, please email <u>austin1stfoundate</u>	ers participating. If your team changes	
1		
2		
3		
4		
Your signature confirms your sponsorship for the Inau acknowledgement of payment will be emailed or mail	•	
Signature Here:	Date:	